(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (201,197,263) 77,611,844 (201,197,263) 77,611,844

(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 201,161,616 (77,598,093) 201,161,616 (77,598,093)

(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 207,327 (79,977) 192,576 (74,286)

(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 2,158,479 (832,633) 2,012,156 (776,189)

(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (123,648) 47,697 (115,266) 44,464

(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 93,551 (36,087) 87,209 (33,641)

(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 16,879,288  15,299,218

(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,277,100 (492,641) 1,190,525 (459,245)

(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F (439,900)  (866,560)

Total ($15,263,691) $22,327,358 ($17,984,817) $21,370,301

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890‐EI, Order No. PSC 92‐0208‐FOF‐E

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 1 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Oct 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio
Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,062,790,931 $4,573,621,345 ($436,122,074) $678,269,489 $4,815,768,760 44.33% 9.50% 4.21% 10.50% 4.65% 11.50% 5.10%

Long Term Debt 5,337,742,571 4,822,007,009 (459,807,129)  4,362,199,880 40.15% 5.10% 2.05% 5.10% 2.05% 5.10% 2.05%

Short Term Debt * (134,210,946) (121,243,412) 11,561,282 (50,035,584) (159,717,714) (1.47%) 0.54% (0.01%) 0.54% (0.01%) 0.54% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 207,879,775 207,879,775 (19,822,576)  188,057,198 1.73% 2.28% 0.04% 2.28% 0.04% 2.28% 0.04%

Inactive 1,688,767 1,688,767 (161,034)  1,527,733 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  3,192,397 2,883,946 (275,001)  2,608,944 0.02% 7.93% 0.00% 7.93% 0.00% 7.93% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,832,879,916 2,559,165,533 (244,031,697) (472,884,153) 1,842,249,682 16.96%

FAS 109 DIT - Net (231,387,580) (209,030,787) 19,932,332  (189,098,455) (1.74%)

Total $13,080,575,831 $11,836,972,175 ($1,128,725,897) $155,349,752 $10,863,596,029 100.00%  6.29%  6.74%  7.18%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period ‐ Capital Structure Page 2 of 4

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Oct 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,314,880,757 $4,744,605,235 ($439,821,168) $656,745,778 $4,961,529,845 44.20% 9.50% 4.20% 10.50% 4.64% 11.50% 5.08%

Long Term Debt 5,335,905,547 4,763,374,109 (441,561,027)  4,321,813,081 38.50% 5.10% 1.96% 5.10% 1.96% 5.10% 1.96%

Short Term Debt * (53,658,654)   (47,901,194)   4,440,403 (62,551,174) (106,011,965)   (0.94%) 0.54% (0.01%) 0.54% (0.01%) 0.54% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 202,075,628 202,075,628 (18,732,251)  183,343,376 1.63% 2.35% 0.04% 2.35% 0.04% 2.35% 0.04%

Inactive 1,684,765 1,684,765 (156,176)  1,528,588 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  5,222,760 4,662,368 (432,198)  4,230,171 0.04% 7.99% 0.00% 7.99% 0.00% 7.99% 0.00%

Deferred Income Taxes 3,107,627,557 2,774,185,659 (257,164,825) (461,175,772) 2,055,845,061 18.31%

FAS 109 DIT - Net (242,696,406) (216,655,592) 20,083,803  (196,571,790) (1.75%)

Total $13,671,041,953 $12,226,030,977 ($1,133,343,440) $133,018,832 $11,225,706,369 100.00%  6.20%  6.64%  7.08%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

Average ‐ Capital Structure Page 3 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Oct 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,062,790,931 $4,573,621,345 ($436,122,074) $678,269,489 $4,815,768,760 44.33% 9.50% 4.21% 10.50% 4.65% 11.50% 5.10%

Long Term Debt 5,337,742,571 4,822,007,009 (459,807,129)  4,362,199,880 40.15% 5.10% 2.05% 5.10% 2.05% 5.10% 2.05%

Short Term Debt * (134,210,946)   (121,243,412)   11,561,282   (50,035,584)   (159,717,714)   (1.47%) 0.54% (0.01%) 0.54% (0.01%) 0.54% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 207,879,775 207,879,775 (19,822,576)  188,057,198 1.73% 2.28% 0.04% 2.28% 0.04% 2.28% 0.04%

Inactive 1,688,767 1,688,767 (161,034)  1,527,733 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  3,192,397 2,883,946 (275,001)  2,608,944 0.02%

Deferred Income Taxes 2,832,879,916 2,559,165,533 (244,031,697) (472,884,153) 1,842,249,682 16.96%

FAS 109 DIT - Net (231,387,580) (209,030,787) 19,932,332  (189,098,455) (1.74%)

Total $13,080,575,831 $11,836,972,175 ($1,128,725,897) $155,349,752 $10,863,596,029 100.00%  6.29%  6.73%  7.18%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4

End of Period ‐ Capital Structure Page 4 of 4

FPSC Adjusted Basis

Oct 2017

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Cost Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost Rate
Weighted

Cost
Common Equity $5,314,880,757 $4,744,605,235 ($439,821,168) $656,745,778 $4,961,529,845 44.20% 9.50% 4.20% 10.50% 4.64% 11.50% 5.08%

Long Term Debt 5,335,905,547 4,763,374,109 (441,561,027)  4,321,813,081 38.50% 5.10% 1.96% 5.10% 1.96% 5.10% 1.96%

Short Term Debt * (53,658,654)   (47,901,194)   4,440,403   (62,551,174)   (106,011,965)   (0.94%) 0.54% (0.01%) 0.54% (0.01%) 0.54% (0.01%)

Customer Deposits

Active 202,075,628 202,075,628 (18,732,251)  183,343,376 1.63% 2.35% 0.04% 2.35% 0.04% 2.35% 0.04%

Inactive 1,684,765 1,684,765 (156,176)  1,528,588 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  5,222,760 4,662,368 (432,198)  4,230,171 0.04%

Deferred Income Taxes 3,107,627,557 2,774,185,659 (257,164,825) (461,175,772) 2,055,845,061 18.31%

FAS 109 DIT - Net (242,696,406) (216,655,592) 20,083,803  (196,571,790) (1.75%)

Total $13,671,041,953 $12,226,030,977 ($1,133,343,440) $133,018,832 $11,225,706,369 100.00%  6.20%  6.64%  7.08%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
Oct 2017

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 693,944,593$   NET INCOME 432,208,243$
AFUDC - DEBT 23,536,816   COMMON DIVIDENDS -$
INCOME TAXES 227,877,262   AFUDC (EQUITY) (42,397,236)$

TOTAL 945,358,671$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 506,140,796$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 455,076,658$